Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name

Results by PA Running Company

Jordan Cruise
Gregory Opp

ben zook

William Rummel
Elizabeth Doherty
Jeremiah Warner
Isaac Evans
George Lehman
Julie Halteman
Declan Barber
grant clark

Brian Kohler
Richard Horwath
Travis Hess
giuliana houseman
Brad Wotring

Tim Sosin
Courtney Harding
Finnegan Mitchley
Abby Buckbee
Dan Brobst

atlas barley
Jonathan Bowman
Mark Kozlowski
james clark
Patricia Bender
Leo Losito
Jennifer Buckbee
Brett Mitchley
Daniel Schlegel
Joel Smith

Chris Hoffman
Eric Westcott
Ashley Page
Matthew Whitaker
Emily Daecher

AJ Cordero

Adam Thode
Michael McCartin

City
Somerset PA

YORK PA
Lancaster PA
LITITZ

Lancaster PA
Elizabethtown PA
MARIETTA PA

East Petersburg PA

Lititz PA

Lititz PA

LANDISVILLE

Landisville

Landisville

Lititz PA
LANCASTER PA
Landisville PA
Lancaster PA

LANCASTER

Lancaster

Sean Przemyslaw BednarzLandisville

Jon Martin
Michael Boyer
Steve Polonchak
Theresa Wotring
Anthony Kuster
Tom Himmelsbach
Nicholas Bertoni
jess kozlowski
Dianne Wisotzkey
mike keeports
Michael Sasso
Derek Smith

kelly slippey
Matthew Groff
Paul Myer

Alex Harding
Francesca Canty
Bonnie Stoeckl
Brittany Chernigo
lan Judt

Aaron Pannebecker
Glenn Hamilton
lucas schultell
Matthew Landis
Ryan Heffner
Robert Rineer
Andrew Hoffman

Ephrata PA
LANDISVILLE
Lancaster
Lititz

Landisville

Pequea PA

Stevens PA
Landisville PA

Lititz PA

2024 Honey Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

47
173
278
203

61
254

71
280

97

7
313
296
124
112
277
266
229
101
163

33

28
311

24
310
312

17
150

32
162
214
225
276
257
177
258

51

46
241
155

14
153

26
188
267
142
324

19
309
263
334
209
227
290

89
165
102

34
236

42
131
182

98
333
143
108
196
274

26
34
41
39
44
41
24
49
32
27
46
42
38
51
14
37
31
32
12
12
39
13
49
38
13
41

9
45
41
46
50
30
58
18
42
12
41
41
48
41
38
45
34
37
38
61
40
37
53
65
46
42
37
31
31
34
13
68
37
26
36
67
76
36
32
67
32
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Open
30-39
40-49
30-39
Open
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
1-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-14
1-14
30-39
1-14
40-49
30-39
1-14
40-49
1-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
15-19
40-49
1-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-14
60-69
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-69
70-99
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:13.4 16:19.0
17:415 17:47.4
18:13.1 18:18.7
18:43.8 18:50.5
18:46.7 18:53.9
18:51.6 18:57.3
18:53.7 19:11.5
19:01.6 19:13.0
19:16.5 19:22.7
19:25.2 19:32.0
19:24.1 19:33.0
19:27.6 19:39.1
19:46.6 19:53.0
19:52.9 19:59.2
20:06.7 20:13.5
20:07.5 20:18.0
20:16.4 20:27.9
20:29.5 20:35.3
20:34.5 20:42.1
20:37.8 20:44.6
20:49.0 20:55.9
21:06.3 21:155
21:09.4 21:17.3
21:14.3 21:25.2
21:19.2 21:27.6
21:21.0 21:28.6
21:43.7 21:53.7
21:53.4 22:00.5
21:58.8 22:06.4
22:07.3 22:16.6
22:10.0 22:18.0
22:10.0 22:19.5
22:19.8 22:27.1
22:18.3 22:28.9
22:18.2 22:30.0
22:25.4 22:31.9
22:25.0 22:34.4
22:06.9 22:36.7
22:22.1 22:36.9
22:19.2 22:39.0
22:30.4 22:43.9
22:40.0 22:52.9
22:37.0 22:55.2
22:47.5 22:58.1
22:49.4 22:59.5
22:57.6 23:05.7
22:45.8 23:16.2
23:11.1 23:21.7
23:15.7 23:23.5
23:16.9 23:24.3
23:06.9 23:26.4
23:28.0 23:36.8
23:26.7 23:37.7
23:08.0 23:38.8
23:07.4 23:39.3
23:04.8 23:40.7
23:39.7 23:46.5
23:46.0 23:53.9
23:49.5 23:57.3
23:41.8 23:58.2
23:54.1 24:09.3
24:06.2 24:14.7
24:14.1 24:24.9
24:15.6 24:26.0
24:01.8 24:28.1
24:20.2 24:28.7
24:21.6 24:34.4

5K

08/24/2024 01:58:27 PM



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Results by PA Running Company

Madelyn Saunders
Greg Oster
Christopher Gibson
Stacy Batz

Sylvia Chen

ian salool

Tom Sardina
george lehman
Michael Svetecz
Holly Pannebecker
Ava Fitzpatrick
Kaley Reifsnyder
derek shultz

molly shultz

Paul Hagenberger
Steve Farina
Jennifer Mills
Ruth Richards
Andrew Scrivano
Harrison Spangler
bill wright

Keegan Simmons
Shannon Wolf
Juan Carro
Natalie Oster
Zeke Bender
Chad Hanson
sean o'connor
Brennan Stamm
Allysa Adams
Jordan Darrenkamp
Joseph Mills
Donavon Graybill
Bethany Hix
Carolyn Migliori
isaac pavelko
Daniel Anderson
Sarah Penniman
Mary Ditzian
macklen salool
sean salool

Arya Jones
Michele Price
damian remer-willis
Ashley Griesemer
Tabyn Reese
Brandon Batz
Michelle Ream
Elizabeth Nyveldt
Mark Ritter
Viviana Barbosa
Donna Ornosky
Daniel English
Ashley Nolt
Krystal Huber
ROBERT PALMER
Gabriella Krause
Stacey Lauter
Gregory Wier
kiera nguyen
Taylor Gustas
Kaye Mede
christian minich
jack bierlein
Rachel Ruhl
Matthew Groff
matt pavelko

City

Landisville PA
Lancaster PA
Landisville PA
East Petersburg PA
Lancaster

Landisville
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Stevens PA
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster PA

Lititz PA
LANDISVILLE

Ephrata PA
Landisville PA
Lancaster PA

Elizabethtown
LANDISVILLE PA
Philadelphia

Lititz PA

Pequea PA

LANDISVILLE

LANCASTER
Reinholds PA

East Petersburg PA
Lancaster

Bainbridge PA
Camp Hill PA

Lancaster
MANHEIM PA
MOUNT JOY

MOUNT JOY
Lancaster

Lancaster PA

LANDISVILLE

2024 Honey Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

211
292

84

10

41
300
206
279
237
181
314
194
272
273

94

72
160
195
217
230
302
224
265

35
291

18
100
327
231

52
159
316
119
286
305

185

60
299
298
130
189
326

88
193

11
191
171
307

174

68
170
125
180
141
145
260
297

93
285
325
288
202

90
304

37
51
39
38
57
10
46
13
30
33
12
32
43
13
43
40
52
35
37
10
66
22
34
83
51
11
43
41
36
38
39
43
65
35
57
10
65
43
54
8
44
11
48
11
37
12
38
33
22
55
40
62
42
34
28
63
12
37
36
37
30
67
34
13
32
52
47
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AG Place

7
4
19
8
2
5
18
6
20
9
5
10
19
6
20
21
3
11
21
7
5
1
12
2
4
8
22
23
22
13
23

30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
30-39
1-14
30-39
40-49
1-14
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
1-14
60-69
20-29
30-39
70-99
50-59
1-14
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
50-59
1-14
60-69
40-49
50-59
1-14
40-49
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
1-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
30-39
20-29
60-69
1-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
1-14
30-39
50-59
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
24:26.2 24:37.3
24:25.3 24:39.1
24:14.9 24:40.8
24:19.6 24:41.9
24:32.1 24:47.4
24:30.8 24:49.2
24:22.6 24:53.4
25:01.2 25:12.5
24:44.0 25:14.5
25:08.4 25:17.6
25:14.7 25:21.1
25:23.8 25:30.5
25:15.9 25:30.8
25:15.5 25:30.8
25:06.4 25:34.5
25:13.1 25:46.0
25:25.5 25:46.7
25:34.3 25:46.8
25:26.3 25:49.9
25:41.3 25:58.9
25:50.9 25:59.0
25:48.7 26:01.7
26:00.2 26:09.2
26:01.4 26:10.8
26:05.0 26:18.4
25:46.1 26:19.8
25:46.8 26:20.6
26:14.2 26:32.2
26:18.1 26:38.0
26:28.8 26:45.7
26:30.6 26:49.4
26:32.6 26:53.7
26:22.3 26:54.6
26:47.0 26:55.3
26:43.6 26:55.9
26:48.5 26:58.0
26:54.3 27:06.6
26:40.5 27:06.7
26:54.2 27:07.2
26:58.7 27:17.2
26:59.7 27:17.9
27:10.2 27:19.6
27:13.9 27:23.2
26:54.7 27:23.3
27:17.6 27:27.6
27:31.9 27:46.4
27:35.8 27:58.0
27:37.7 28:00.7
28:02.4 28:13.6
28:00.8 28:23.2
27:54.7 28:26.8
28:15.3 28:27.4
28:24.7 28:34.3
28:13.2 28:39.7
28:25.9 28:51.4
28:31.4 28:51.8
28:50.2 28:56.6
28:41.8 28:59.2
28:32.4 29:.01.1
28:36.3 29:04.6
28:43.7 29:05.0
28:50.8 29:11.4
28:44.7 29:12.2
29:11.1 29:20.7
29:20.9 29:32.8
29:06.4 29:33.3
29:32.2 29:42.6

5K

08/24/2024 01:58:28 PM



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Results by PA Running Company

Cora Kalloz

Joan Thode
cameron rupp
calvin rupp

stuie smith
Alberto Guglielmetti
Michael Kalloz
marissa martin
Tom Carson
Ellen Barley
Kiersten Turzai
Jaxson Smith
tom leddy
Michael Rohm
Meredith Torres
Becky Lengle
Ezra Stiger
Berina Nalic
Mark Iskander
Erin Sardina
Sam Painter
Brittany Roland
AMANDA Scrivano
Dana Ream
Robyn Weidner
Karlie Harver
NANCY HUBBER
Lee Paglia
Nathan Whitaker
isabella brandt
denny brandt
Riley Brandt

Dan Harnick
Nicki Stiger
sabrina gillette
Darryl Mealy
allen young

Ross Thomson
Brooke Simmons
sam mcmahon
Katherine Fry
Scott Hurdleston
Walter Newcomer
Kara French
Fred Kohler
Rylie Downs Katherina
Jessica Foster
Glen Beiler
Josef Wituschek
tabitha unknown
Ramona Fretz
Sara Bires

Kati Green
Michael Schiel
heather smith
Alex Wilkinson
Penn Dietrich
Troy Hagy

Toby Schiel

Greg Hanna
Sarah Bair

Dave Wise
Elizabeth De Los santos
Autumn McCartin
Lindsey Orr
Melissa Sasso
Robin Abello

City

Lancaster

Elizabethtown PA
Lancaster

Elizabethtown PA

LANCASTER PA
Marietta PA

Lancaster
LANDISVILLE
LITITZ
Columbia
Lancaster PA

Columbia

LANCASTER PA
Landisville

Landisville

LANCASTER
LANCASTER
Manheim

Lancaster PA
Landisville
Elizabethtown
Akron PA

Lititz PA

LANDISVILLE

Landisville
Lancaster

Drumore
Landisville
Lancaster PA

2024 Honey Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

133
242
320
319
328
92
132
323
36
9
249
228
270
200
245
149
235
166
128
207
179
201
218
192
256
105
306
178
259
294
293
295
103
234
301
158
332
243
222
271
82
126
169
78
138
63
77
15
264
335
81
21
87
213
329
261
57
96
212
99

262

54
156
175
208

10
38
14
9
9
52
42
23
65
38
39
19
67
32
38
38
10
30
28
37
28
36
37
35
37
10
63
46
14
16
68
14
70
42
53
61
39
63
49
33
36
33
68
37
71
29
30
65
36
12
13
28
48
37
39
22
9
56
63
37
36
65
28
27
42
46
54
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AG Place

9
22
14
15
16

7
28

4

9
23
24

1
10
27
25
26
17
27

4
28

5
29
30
31
32
10

4
29
18

2
11
11

3

6

7
12
28
13

7
29
33
30
14
34

4

5
35
15
31
12
13

6

8
32
36

6
19

8
16
33
37
17

7

8

9
10

9

1-14
30-39
1-14
1-14
1-14
50-59
40-49
20-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
15-19
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-14
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-14
60-69
40-49
1-14
15-19
60-69
1-14
70-99
40-49
50-59
60-69
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
70-99
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
1-14
1-14
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
1-14
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:38.5 29:46.4
29:12.2 29:47.9
29:25.1 29:48.0
29:25.6 29:48.9
29:36.2 29:50.5
29:34.5 29:52.0
29:44.4 29:52.3
29:35.9 29:53.7
29:43.5 29:56.6
29:44.4 30:05.1
29:45.2 30:06.6
29:47.4 30:06.7
29:57.4 30:09.0
29:57.3 30:13.0
29:59.6 30:14.6
29:55.4 30:14.6
29:54.0 30:16.1
30:00.5 30:16.8
30:02.0 30:17.9
29:48.0 30:23.9
30:00.6 30:26.7
29:51.4 30:27.5
30:06.4 30:30.2
30:15.1 30:38.4
30:20.5 30:44.6
30:20.4 30:44.8
30:24.1 30:48.3
30:36.5 30:50.9
30:39.3 30:51.9
30:35.0 30:52.7
30:35.4 30:52.7
30:35.6 30:53.0
30:30.2 30:54.0
30:34.4 30:55.8
30:05.5 30:57.4
30:56.3 31:14.2
31:01.3 31:16.9
31:04.1 31:17.9
31:21.2 31:33.9
31:09.4 31:35.0
31:10.7 31:35.3
31:10.6 31:35.9
31:01.6 31:36.7
31:02.6 31:37.1
31:24.0 31:45.3
31:32.3 31:47.8
31:32.4 31:48.1
31:48.5 31:55.5
31:28.6 32:05.1
32:00.1 32:06.5
31:59.9 32:07.2
31:37.9 32:08.1
31:51.8 32:13.3
32:01.3 32:14.0
31:59.1 32:14.4
31:50.3 32:14.9
32:10.6 32:18.1
32:15.4 32:37.7
32:40.7 32:53.1
32:26.9 32:54.7
32:52.5 33:10.2
32:52.0 33:10.3
32:54.8 33:14.8
33:03.9 33:19.7
32:56.4 33:21.5
33:04.6 33:23.3
32:53.9 33:24.0

5K

Pace

9:34/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:38/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:42/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:07/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:09/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:12/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:19/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:33/M
10:28/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:37/M

08/24/2024 01:58:29 PM



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Results by PA Running Company

Steven Kernen
Krista Hipple
stacey hoffman
Glen Leas
Elizabeth Hivner
barbara bush
Apryl Daugherty
James Flurry
Amanda Flurry
Suzanne Evans
David Hix

sean breslin
amy breslin
justin spangler
Aubree Dilley
Andrew Shaw
Rose Ward

lan Doherty
Donna Sellers
William Pumphrey
Maggie O’Connor
colleen witkowski
andrew witkowski
Lilian Smith
Tonya Daecher
Jonathan Hawley
Nathalie Hawley
Rebecca Sauder
Ruthie Fretz
Chris Fretz
Melissa Broomell
Janelle Kramer
Paul Broomell
Emily Svetecz
Lori Hagy

Jenna Cooper
Jillian Polonchak
Tara Kinser
Faith Kilbride
Denae Comrie
Sarah Farley
Aimee Taylor
Heidi Moebius
ANNA KRAUSE
Emma Comrie
Alan Mede
Stephanie Schott
John Walters
kerri steck

Sarah Brucksch
Ben Mitchell
Mika Sano

kylie blew
elizabeth blew
Cathy Hess
Deanna Ritter
Andrew Horst
Elliana Horst
Leigh Schnitzler
Russell Torres
Matthew Torres
Susan Truxal
Danielle Horst
Marilyn Stein
Adelia Edwards
Emily Bencak
Rebecca Hynes

City
Landisville
Landisville

MOUNT JOY

mountville
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
YORK PA
Birdsboro PA

Columbia PA

Kirkwood
LANDISVILLE

LANCASTER

LANCASTER PA

Landisville

Landisville
Towson

SALEM
LANCASTER

Lititz PA
Lancaster
MILLERSVILLE PA
NEW YORK

Lancaster PA
Landisville
Lancaster PA

Lancaster PA

Reinholds

Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA

Lancaster
Lititz PA
MOUNTVILLE

2024 Honey Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

135
116
275
146
117
315

53

76

75

70
118
317
318
303

59
221
253

62
220
190
172
321
322
226

50
107
106
210

80

79

29
139

30
238

95

45
187
137
136

44

73
240
164
140

43
284
216
252
232

31
161
205
283
282
111
197
123
121
215
247
246
248
122
233

64

16
127

52
43
31
61
31
64
36

8
37
72
67
16
48
43
34
38
73

9
52
39

9
30
28
47
41
50
49
22
10
42
28
29
32
29
56
32
34
24
23
64
42
51
84
41
26
71
41
41
51
30
40
37
25
56
57
53
30

7
58

9
38
73
30
66
41
41
42
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AG Place

10
11
38
18
39

5
40
20
41

1
19

2
12
30
42
34

2
21

8
35
14
43

;
13
14
11
15

9
15
31
10
11
36
12

9
44
45
13
14

6
16
10

3
17
15

5
18
32
11
46
33
a7
16
12
13
14
37
16
15
22
38

4
48

;
19
20
21

50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
60-69
30-39
1-14
30-39
70-99
60-69
15-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
70-99
1-14
50-59
30-39
1-14
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
1-14
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
60-69
40-49
50-59
70-99
40-49
20-29
70-99
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
1-14
50-59
1-14
30-39
70-99
30-39
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:53.2 33:27.1
33:00.7 33:27.3
33:24.8 33:37.7
33:09.4 33:43.5
33:26.4 33:48.2
33:29.3 33:49.7
33:38.1 33:57.0
33:46.3 33:58.4
33:47.2 33:59.0
33:57.9 34:14.2
34:14.5 34:23.5
34:20.0 34:39.1
34:20.5 34:39.1
34:20.2 34:39.4
34:17.8 34:41.6
34:22.6 34:45.0
34:34.6 34:55.5
34:49.1 35:03.4
34:39.1 35:04.5
34:31.6 35:05.1
34:51.0 35:05.6
34:36.8 35:06.3
34:36.8 35:06.4
34:46.6 35:07.2
34:47.0 35:07.3
34:43.4 35:13.7
34:45.5 35:14.0
35:03.2 35:14.1
35:04.9 35:17.8
35:04.5 35:18.2
34:50.5 35:28.3
34:51.5 35:28.9
34:51.5 35:29.3
35:24.8 35:56.1
36:19.6 36:42.2
36:09.7 36:48.9
36:51.2 37:09.8
36:53.5 37:19.8
37:00.9 37:25.9
37:.07.7 37:27.9
37:05.7 37:30.4
36:59.6 37:33.5
37:25.1 37:35.4
37:16.1 37:42.7
37:28.7 37:48.7
37:22.3 37:49.7
37:42.8 38:05.6
37:58.9 38:32.4
38:41.1 39:14.2
39:40.0 40:00.7
39:41.2 40:00.8
39:30.2 40:02.2
39:37.8 40:06.5
39:38.9 40:07.4
39:52.4 40:18.1
40:16.3 40:39.4
40:10.7 40:46.2
40:11.2 40:46.5
39:17.4 40:53.0
40:52.7 41:06.9
40:56.8 41:12.1
41:00.4 41:16.5
40:46.3 41:20.7
41:26.7 41:47.3
41:29.2 41:58.4
41:48.4 42:14.2
42:24.1 42:43.1

5K

Pace

10:37/M
10:39/M
10:47/M
10:42/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:57/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:11/M
11:08/M
11:15/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:25/M
11:43/M
11:40/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:56/M
11:59/M
11:58/M
11:56/M
12:04/M
12:01/M
12:05/M
12:03/M
12:10/M
12:15/M
12:29/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:45/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:52/M
12:59/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:40/M
13:11/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:09/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:29/M
13:41/M

08/24/2024 01:58:30 PM



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

Results by PA Running Company

Kirk Zutell
Virginia Border
Jason Cavanaugh
Courtney Dietrich
Sherry Lantz
Frank McCardell
Conrad Rogers
carrie bierlein
emmy bierlein
Molly Rogers
Michele Nastanovich
barry elder
Sharon Dietz
Melissa Keebler
Lindsay Peck
lauren doolittle
clayton peck
Nicole Gruber
Susan Hoover
Isabella Hewitt
Alisha Fitzwater

City
Lancaster

Lancaster

Sinking Spring
Strasburg PA

LANDISVILLE
Mount Joy PA
lititz PA

Lititz

York

LANCASTER
Dillsburg PA

2024 Honey Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

269
23
39
56

144

308

199

287

289

198

168
67
58

134

183

330

331
91

120

113
74

67
51
43
36
66
81
8
42
9
35
57
66
67
38
31
33
34
40
60
9
35
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AG Place

20
16
34
49

8

6
23
22
17
50
17
21

9
51
52
53
39
23
10
18
54

60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
70-99
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
50-59
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
1-14
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
42:23.3 42:43.1
42:21.2 42:43.3
42:20.8 42:45.2
42:36.4 42:53.2
42:31.0 42:54.6
42:25.1 42:56.7
42:55.6 43:10.4
43:16.2 43:27.7
43:16.1 43:28.0
45:22.4 45:36.8
46:31.7 46:45.1
46:42.4 47:14.7
46:43.9 47:20.5
49:16.8 49:30.8
49:02.8 49:31.5
49:02.8 49:31.6
49:02.9 49:31.7
51:03.0 51:27.9
52:03.7 52:18.4
52:40.0 52:50.4
52:40.3 52:51.0

5K

Pace

13:40/M
13:40/M
13:40/M
13:45/M
13:43/M
13:41/M
13:51/M
13:58/M
13:57/M
14:38/M
15:01/M
15:04/M
15:04/M
15:54/M
15:49/M
15:49/M
15:49/M
16:28/M
16:48/M
16:59/M
16:59/M

08/24/2024 01:58:31 PM



